
1 6

SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 4,60  3.60     2.80    1ro WIN 6 17,00  7.20     4.20   

2do PLACE 3       16,20  10.00    2do PLACE 3       4,60  3.40   

3ro SHOW 1              3.60    3ro SHOW 5              4.00   

4to 5 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 37,30 $2.00 QU paid 39,10

$2.00 EXACTA 8/3 paid $120.40 $2.00 EX 6/3 paid $71.60 $2.00 SU 6/3/5/1 paid $2,109.80

$2.00 TRIFECTA 8/3/1 paid $615.20 $2.00 TR 6/3/5 paid $228.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 8/3/1/5 paid $3002 $2.00 DD 4/6 paid $66.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/4/6 paid $196.20

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 7,00  2.80     2.40    1ro WIN 10 3,60  2.60     2.40   

2do PLACE 1       2,40  2.20    2do PLACE 1       12,40  8.00   

3ro SHOW 2              3.80    3ro SHOW 3              4.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 8,40 $2.00 QU paid 22,30

$2.00 EX 4/1 paid $14.60 $2.00 DD 8/4 paid $26.20 $2.00 EX 10/1 paid $35.80

$2.00 TR 4/1/2 paid $79.80 $2.00 SU 4/1/2/5 paid $324.20 $2.00 TR 10/1/3 paid $153.60 $2.00 SU 10/1/3/4 paid $1,392.00

$2.00 DD 6/10 paid $45.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 7/4/6/10 (4 right) paid $446.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/6/10 paid $81.80

3 8

6 SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 7,80  4.40     2.80    1ro WIN 2 3,40  2.40     2.10   

2do PLACE 7       14,80  6.00    2do PLACE 3       8,80  5.20   

3ro SHOW 3              3.40    3ro SHOW 5              4.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 57,70 $2.00 QU paid 15,00

$2.00 EX 2/7 paid $77.20 $2.00 DD 4/2 paid $40.40 $2.00 EX 2/3 paid $41.20 $2.00 DD 10/2 paid $7.40

$2.00 TR 2/7/3 paid $234.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/4/2 paid $117.20 $2.00 TR 2/3/5 paid $172.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/10/2,7 paid $79.20

4 9

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 5,40  2.60     2.40    1ro WIN 1 4,00  2.20     2.10   

2do PLACE 6       3,20  2.60    2do PLACE 6       2,10  2.10   

3ro SHOW 3              4.60    3ro SHOW 5              3.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 8,60 $2.00 QU paid 4,20

$2.00 EX 7/6 paid $14.40 $2.00 SU 7/6/3/5 paid $286.60 $2.00 EX 1/6 paid $8.20 $2.00 SU 1/6/5/2 paid $54.20

$2.00 TR 7/6/3 paid $75.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/2/7 paid $118.00 $2.00 TR 1/6/5 paid $39.00

$2.00 DD 2/7 paid $34.00 $2.00 DD 2/1 paid $11.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 10/2,6,7/1 paid $18.00

5 10

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 5,60  4.00     2.60    1ro WIN 4 4,60  3.20     2.60   

2do PLACE 2       14,00  6.20    2do PLACE 8 6,40  4.20   

3ro SHOW 1              6.20    3ro SHOW 6  3.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 39,20 $2.00 QU paid 14,70

$2.00 EX 4/2 paid $88.40 $2.00 SU 4/2/1/3 paid $1,218.80 $2.00 EX 4/8 paid $27.60 $2.00 SU 4/8/6/5 paid $435.80

$2.00 TR 4/2/1 paid $409.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 2/7/4 paid $82.00 $2.00 TR 4/8/6 paid $88.00

$2.00 DD 7/4 paid $15.40 $2.00 DD 1/4 paid $16.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 4/2/7/4 (4 right) paid $311.80 $2.00 PICK FOUR 10/2,6,7/1/4 (4 right) paid $50.00

$2.00 PICK FIVE 8/4/2/7/4 (5 right) paid $402.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 2,7/1/4 paid $25.80

$2.00 PICK FIVE 6/10/2,6,7/1/4 (5 right) paid $963.20
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